
The Equinoxe cylindrical jar will give status to your 

products, no matter the size. It comes in four sizes.

000025601
190 g

46,2 mm
65 mm

GCMI 58/400
In stock

Equinoxe
jar

50 ml

Capacity

reference

weight

total height

diameter

neck finish

availability 

Technical information

46.2

65

15 ml	 30ml	 50 ml	 200ml


